
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Legal Seq= 5;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200708310004
10910

08/31/2007
08:47:36 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
JANET S

200301270000
47360

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200803140001
07140

03/14/2008
04:19:39 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, BILLY
RAYE

4 37 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37
Sub:COTTAGE
HILL

201307150002
85710

07/15/2013
10:47:05 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

M SMITH RE
LLC

42 114 Lot#:6 Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201801090000
09430

01/09/2018
01:48:37 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:14
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

202212020004
40110

12/02/2022
11:53:27 AM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLAIN
JONATHAN
CORY

Other:SEE
INST

202009250004
33650

09/25/2020
02:47:24 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAIR BRAD Other:SEE
INST

202207130002
77190

07/13/2022
02:33:30 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KING
SHANNON
DUANE

7 107 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:107
Sub:PARKERS
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
ADDITION

202208030003
03780

08/03/2022
01:25:09 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KING
SHANNON
DUANE

7 107 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:107
Sub:PARKERS
SUBDIVISION
SECOND
ADDITION

200311260007
75740

11/26/2003
03:52:00 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
SYBLE MARIE

4 37 Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37

200506010002
64800

06/01/2005
02:31:33 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, BILLY
RAYE

4 37 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37
Sub:COTTAGE
HILL
SUBDIVISON

201811270004
15210

11/27/2018
01:57:01 PM

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE BILLY
RAYE

4 37 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:37
Sub:COTTAGE
HILL


