Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708310004 10910	08/31/2007 08:47:36 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, JANET S					200301270000 47360	Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200803140001 07140	03/14/2008 04:19:39 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BILLY RAYE			4	37		Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37 Sub:COTTAGE HILL
201307150002 85710	07/15/2013 10:47:05 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	M SMITH RE LLC			42	114		Lot#:6 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201801090000 09430	01/09/2018 01:48:37 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:14 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
202212020004 40110	12/02/2022 11:53:27 AM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLAIN JONATHAN CORY						Other:SEE INST
202009250004 33650	09/25/2020 02:47:24 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAIR BRAD						Other:SEE INST
202207130002 77190	07/13/2022 02:33:30 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING SHANNON DUANE			7	107		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:107 Sub:PARKERS SUBDIVISION SECOND ADDITION
202208030003 03780	08/03/2022 01:25:09 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING SHANNON DUANE			7	107		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:107 Sub:PARKERS SUBDIVISION SECOND ADDITION
200311260007 75740	11/26/2003 03:52:00 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, SYBLE MARIE			4	37		Lot#:16 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37
200506010002 64800	06/01/2005 02:31:33 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BILLY RAYE			4	37		Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37 Sub:COTTAGE HILL SUBDIVISON
201811270004 15210	11/27/2018 01:57:01 PM	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE BILLY RAYE			4	37		Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37 Sub:COTTAGE HILL